RFM300HW/RFM300W V1.32
RFM300HW/RFM300W
ISMTransceiverModuleWith +20dBm (100mW)Output Power
（The purpose of this RFM300H/RFM300 spec
covers mainly for the hardware and RF
parameterinfo of the module, For software info
please refer toCMT2300 chip datasheets and

(For software info please refer to CMT2300 chip datasheets and demo program of
HopeDuinoTM Development Kit)
7. Mechanical Dimension
（All units in mm）
Figure5. RFM300HW Mechanical Dimension
RFM300HW/RFM300W V1.32
Figure6. RFM300W Mechanical Dimension
8. Order Information
Model Frequency Output power
RFM300HW-315S2 315MHZ +20dBm
RFM300HW-433S2 433MHZ +20dBm
RFM300HW-470S2 470MHZ +20dBm
RFM300HW-868S2 868MHZ +20dBm
RFM300HW-915S2 915MHZ +20dBm
RFM300W-315S2 315MHZ +13dBm
RFM300W-433S2 433MHZ +13dBm
RFM300W-470S2 470MHZ +13dBm
RFM300W-868S2 868MHZ +13dBm
RFM300W-915S2 915MHZ +13dBm
RFM300HW/RFM300W V1.32